
Town Staff/Department Heads 
Robert A. Cole, Town Manager 

rcole@juno-beach.fl.us 
(561)656-0322 

 
Caitlin E. Copeland-Rodriguez, MMC, Town Clerk 

ccopeland@juno-beach.fl.us 
(561)656-0316 

 
Emily Alves, CPA, CGFO, Finance/HR Director 

ealves@juno-beach.fl.us 
(561)656-0320 

 
Andrea Dobbins, Project/Risk Manager 

adobbins@juno-beach.fl.us 
(561)656-0326 

 
Frank M. Davila, CFM, Director of Planning & Zoning 

fdavila@juno-beach.fl.us 
(561)656-0306 

 
Steven J. Hallock, Director of Public Works 

shallock@juno-beach.fl.us 
(561)656-0310 

 
Chief of Police Brian Smith 
bsmith@junobeachpd.com 

(561)626-2100 
 

Town Attorney 
TG Law PLLC 

Office No.: (561)370-7360 
Gemma Torcivia, Esq  

Cell No.: (561)602-6222 
Zackery Good, Esq.  

Cell No.: (786)452-4241 
 

Town Council 
town_council@juno-beach.fl.us 

 
Peggy Wheeler, Mayor (Seat Mayor) 

John Callaghan, Vice Mayor (Seat #3) 
Diana Davis, Vice Mayor Pro Tem (Seat #5) 

DD Halpern, Councilmember (Seat #4) 
Marianne Hosta, Councilmember (Seat #1) 


